Features
• 8Mb: 256K x 36 or 512K x 18 organizations
4Mb: 128K x 36 or 256K x 18 organizations
• 0.25 Micron CMOS technology
• Synchronous Register-Latch Mode of Operation
with Self-Timed Late Write
• Single Differential HSTL Clock
• +3.3V Power Supply, Ground, 2.0 Volt max

IBM0436A8ACLAA IBM0436A4ACLAA
8Mb (256Kx36 & 512Kx18) and 4Mb (128Kx36 & 256Kx18) SRAM
Ordering Information
Part Number Organization Speed Leads
IBM0436A8ACLAA - 4P 256K x 36 4.2ns Access / 4.2ns Cycle 7 x 17 BGA
IBM0436A8ACLAA - 4F 256K x 36 4.3ns Access / 4.3ns Cycle 7 x 17 BGA
IBM0436A8ACLAA - 4H 256K x 36 4.5ns Access / 4.5ns Cycle 7 x 17 BGA
IBM0436A8ACLAA - 5 256K x 36 5.0ns Access / 5.0ns Cycle 7 x 17 BGA
IBM0436A8ACLAA - 5H 256K x 36 5.5ns Access /5.5ns Cycle 7 x 17 BGA
IBM0436A4ACLAA - 4P 128K x 36 4.2ns Access / 4.2ns Cycle 7 x 17 BGA
IBM0436A4ACLAA - 4F 128K x 36 4.3ns Access / 4.3ns Cycle 7 x 17 BGA
IBM0436A4ACLAA - 4H 128K x 36 4.5ns Access / 4.5ns Cycle 7 x 17 BGA
IBM0436A4ACLAA - 5 128K x 36 5.0ns Access / 5.0ns Cycle 7 x 17 BGA
IBM0436A4ACLAA - 5H 128K x 36 5.5ns Access /5.5ns Cycle 7 x 17 BGA
IBM0418A4ACLAA - 4P 256K x 18 4.2ns Access / 4.2ns Cycle 7 x 17 BGA
IBM0418A4ACLAA - 4F 256K x 18 4.3ns Access / 4.3ns Cycle 7 x 17 BGA
IBM0418A4ACLAA - 5 256K x 18 5.0ns Access / 5.0ns Cycle 7 x 17 BGA
IBM0418A4ACLAA - 5H 256K x 18 5.5ns Access /5.5ns Cycle 7 x 17 BGA
IBM0418A8ACLAA - 4P 512K x 18 4.2ns Access / 4.2ns Cycle 7 x 17 BGA
IBM0418A8ACLAA - 4F 512K x 18 4.3ns Access / 4.3ns Cycle 7 x 17 BGA
IBM0418A8ACLAA -4H 512K x 18 4.5ns Access / 4.5ns Cycle 7 x 17 BGA
IBM0418A8ACLAA -5 512K x 18 5.0ns Access / 5.0ns Cycle 7 x 17 BGA
IBM0418A8ACLAA -5H 512K x 18 5.5ns Access /5.5ns Cycle 7 x 17 BGA